...
...
Round bars, tubes
plates and liners
iglide®...
...plastics
iglide® round bars - all-rounder
iglide® M250:

[°F] +338 +320 +248 +320 +248 +356 +248 +428 +284 +230 +248 +248 +599 +410 +464 +572 +230 +410 +572 +230 +212 +212 +320 +329 +110 +190 +392
Min. application temperature [°F] –40 –40 –58 –40 –58 –40 –58 –148 –148 –58 –58 –58 –148 –40 –40 –148 –58 –148 –148 –58 –58 –58 –40 –40 –58 –58 –40
Thermal conductivity [W/m · K] 0.24 0.25 0.25 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.25 0.60 0.24 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.24 0.24 0.25 0.30 0.50 0.24 0.61 0.25 n.s. 0.24
Coefficient of thermal expansion
at +73°F
[K–1 · 10–5] 10 8 10 17 10 9 13 7 13 11 8 10 5 7 6 9 11 8 9 11 11 18 11 5 7 n.s. 8
Electrical properties
Specific contact resistance [Ωcm] > 1013 > 1012 > 1013 > 1011 > 1013 > 1013 > 1012 > 1013 > 1012 > 1012 > 108 > 1013 < 105 > 1013 > 1012 > 1014 > 1012 > 1011 > 1014 > 1012 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 < 109 > 1013 > 1012 > 1013
Surface resistance [Ω] > 1011 > 1011 > 1013 > 1011 > 1012 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 > 1010 > 1012 > 108 > 1012 < 103 > 1014 > 1011 > 1013 > 1012 > 1011 > 1013 > 1011 > 1012 > 1012 > 1010 < 109 > 1012 > 1012 > 1011
Page 768 768 769 769 770 770 771 771 772 772 773 773 774 774 775 775 776 776 777 777 778 778 779 779 780 780 781
767
Marketing
Rectangle
Excellent vibration dampening – iglide® M250
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRP210-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRP210-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRP210-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRP210-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRP210-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRP210-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRP210-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRP210-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRP210-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRP210-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRP210-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRP210-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRP210-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRP210-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRP210-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRP210-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
SF R M250-30 00-
B

ut
er
 Ø
In
ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
Good coefficient of friction and wear on almost every shaft – iglide® P210
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Dimensions [mm]
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRM250-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRM250-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRM250-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRM250-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRM250-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRM250-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRM250-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRM250-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRM250-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRM250-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRM250-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRM250-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRM250-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRM250-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRM250-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRM250-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Dimensions [mm]
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]
SF R P210 -30 00-

ng
th
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
768
iglide® bar stock | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
Cost-effective and wear-resistant – iglide® J4
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ4-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJ4-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJ4-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJ4-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJ4-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJ4-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJ4-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJ4-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ4-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJ4-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJ4-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJ4-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJ4-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJ4-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJ4-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJ4-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRGLW-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRGLW-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRGLW-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRGLW-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRGLW-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRGLW-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRGLW-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRGLW-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRGLW-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRGLW-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRGLW-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRGLW-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRGLW-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRGLW-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRGLW-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRGLW-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Low-cost material for high volumes – iglide® GLW
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and

ne
r
Ø
Le
ng
th
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
769
iglide® bar stock | Product range iglide®
bar stock
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJ-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJ-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJ-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJ-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJ-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJ-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJ-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJ-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJ-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJ-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJ-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJ-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJ-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJ-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRW-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRW-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRW-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRW-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRW-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRW-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRW-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRW-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRW-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRW-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRW-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRW-6005- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRW-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRW-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRW-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRW-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
The classic endurance runner up to 4,351psi – iglide® W300
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
The versatile endurance runner – iglide® J

1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
770
iglide® bar stock | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Marketing
Rectangle
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ3-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJ3-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJ3-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJ3-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJ3-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJ3-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJ3-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJ3-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ3-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJ3-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJ3-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJ3-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJ3-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJ3-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJ3-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJ3-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ350-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJ350-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJ350-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJ350-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJ350-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJ350-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJ350-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJ350-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ350-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJ350-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJ350-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJ350-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJ350-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJ350-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJ350-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJ350-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Endurance runner with high dimensional stability at high temperature – iglide® J350
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
Specialist for pivoting and pulsating loads – iglide® J3

In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
771
iglide® bar stock | Product range iglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Marketing
Rectangle
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ260-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJ260-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJ260-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJ260-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJ260-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJ260-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJ260-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJ260-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ260-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJ260-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJ260-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJ260-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJ260-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJ260-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJ260-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJ260-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRR-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRR-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRR-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRR-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRR-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRR-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRR-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRR-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRR-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRR-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRR-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRR-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRR-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRR-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRR-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRR-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Low-cost – iglide® R
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
Ideal for plastic shafts – iglide® J260

th
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
772
iglide® bar stock | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ200-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJ200-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJ200-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJ200-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJ200-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJ200-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJ200-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJ200-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ200-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJ200-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJ200-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJ200-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJ200-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJ200-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJ200-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJ200-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJB-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJB-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJB-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJB-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJB-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJB-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJB-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJB-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJB-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJB-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJB-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJB-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJB-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJB-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJB-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJB-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Extremely wear-resistant in black – iglide® JB
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
Specially for aluminum shafts – iglide® J200

1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
773
iglide® bar stock | Product range iglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRX-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRX-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRX-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRX-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRX-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRX-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRX-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRX-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRX-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRX-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRX-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRX-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRX-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRX-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRX-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRX-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRHSD350-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-250- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRHSD350-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRHSD350-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
All-rounder for steam sterilization – iglide® HSD350
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
The chemical and temperature specialist – iglide® T500

th
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
774
iglide® bar stock | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRH1-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRH1-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRH1-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRH1-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRH1-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRH1-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRH1-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRH1-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRH1-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRH1-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRH1-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRH1-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRH1-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRH1-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRH1-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRH1-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRC500-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRC500-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRC500-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRC500-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRC500-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRC500-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRC500-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRC500-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRC500-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRC500-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRC500-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRC500-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRC500-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRC500-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRC500-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRC500-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
For extreme ambient conditions – iglide® C500
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
Endurance runner with high media resistance – iglide® H1

1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
775
iglide® bar stock | Product range iglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA181-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRA181-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRA181-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRA181-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRA181-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRA181-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRA181-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRA181-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA181-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRA181-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRA181-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRA181-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRA181-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRA181-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRA181-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRA181-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA350-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRA350-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRA350-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRA350-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRA350-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRA350-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000*
SFRA350-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRA350-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA350-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRA350-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRA350-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRA350-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRA350-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRA350-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRA350-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRA350-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
The FDA-compliant endurance runner at higher temperatures – iglide® A350
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
The all-rounder for food, FDA and EU 10/2011-compliant – iglide® A181

th
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
776
iglide® bar stock | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA500-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRA500-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRA500-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRA500-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRA500-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRA500-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRA500-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRA500-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA500-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRA500-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRA500-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRA500-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRA500-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRA500-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRA500-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRA500-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA180-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRA180-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRA180-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRA180-2005- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRA180-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRA180-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRA180-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRA180-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA180-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRA180-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRA180-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRA180-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRA180-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRA180-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRA180-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRA180-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
The all-rounder for food – iglide® A180
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
The media and temperature specialist in the food sector – iglide® A500

1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
777
iglide® bar stock | Product range iglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA160-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRA160-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRA160-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRA160-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRA160-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRA160-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRA160-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRA160-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRA160-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRA160-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRA160-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRA160-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRA160-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRA160-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRA160-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRA160-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRUW160-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRUW160-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRUW160-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRUW160-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRUW160-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRUW160-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRUW160-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRUW160-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRUW160-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRUW160-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRUW160-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRUW160-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRUW160-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRUW160-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRUW160-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRUW160-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
For contact with drinking water – iglide® UW160
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
“Food” material with high media resistance up to +194 °F – iglide® A160

1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
778
iglide® bar stock | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRT220-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRT220-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRT220-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRT220-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRT220-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRT220-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRT220-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRT220-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRT220-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRT220-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRT220-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRT220-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRT220-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRT220-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRT220-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRT220-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRF2-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRF2-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRF2-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRF2-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRF2-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRF2-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRF2-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRF2-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRF2-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRF2-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRF2-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRF2-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRF2-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRF2-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRF2-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRF2-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Used to prevent electro-static charges – iglide® F2
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
For the tobacco industry – iglide® T220

In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
779
iglide® bar stock | Product range iglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Available from stock
Upon request/check availability
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ2-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRJ2-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRJ2-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRJ2-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRJ2-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRJ2-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRJ2-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRJ2-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRJ2-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRJ2-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRJ2-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRJ2-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRJ2-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRJ2-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRJ2-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRJ2-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRRW370-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRRW370-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRRW370-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRRW370-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRRW370-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRRW370-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRRW370-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRRW370-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRRW370-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRRW370-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRRW370-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRRW370-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRRW370-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRRW370-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRRW370-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRRW370-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
For the rail industry, flame-retardant, complies with DIN EN 45545 HL3, R22/R23 – iglide® RW370
Dimensions [mm]
Dimensions [mm]
Versatile and cost-effective – iglide® J2

th
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
In your required length, freely selectable between 100 and
1,000mm*.
Cut-to-size parts are delivered oversized.
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
*Shorter lengths are possible but longer lead-times and cut charges may apply
780
iglide® bar stock | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRQ2-1000- 16) 10 100–1,000
SFRQ2-1500- 16) 15 100–1,000
SFRQ2-2000- 16) 20 100–1,000
SFRQ2-2500- 16) 25 100–1,000
SFRQ2-3000- 16) 30 100–1,000
SFRQ2-3500- 16) 35 100–1,000
SFRQ2-4000- 16) 40 100–1,000
SFRQ2-4500- 16) 45 100–1,000
Part No. Ø Lengths16)
SFRQ2-5000- 16) 50 100–1,000
SFRQ2-5500- 16) 55 100–1,000
SFRQ2-6000- 16) 60 100–1,000
SFRQ2-6500- 16) 65 100–1,000
SFRQ2-7000- 16) 70 100–1,000
SFRQ2-8000- 16) 80 100–1,000
SFRQ2-9000- 16) 90 100–1,000
SFRQ2-10000- 16) 100 100–1,000
Dimensions [mm]
For long service life under extreme loads – iglide® Q2
Order key for round bars
Type Dimensions [mm]

40 +0.500 +2.500
The versatile endurance runner – iglide® J
Order key for plates
Type Dimensions [mm]
SF P - 500-240
B
ar
 s
to
ck
P
la
te
ig
lid
e®
 m
at
er
ia
l
M
at
er
ia
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
W
id
th
Le
ng
th
784
iglide® plates | Product rangeiglide®
bar stock
FDA and EU 10/2011-compliant - iglide® A160
Part No. Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness
(s)
SFPA160--500-300 500x300 10 / 20
SFPA160--500-610 500x610 10 / 20
SFPA160--1000-610 1,000x610 10 / 20
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
20 +0.300 +1.500
Part No. Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness
(s)
SFPA350--500-300 500x300 15 / 20 / 25 / 30
SFPA350--500-610 500x610 15 / 20 / 25 / 30
SFPA350--1000-610 1,000x610 15 / 20 / 25 / 30
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
15 +0.300 +1.500
20 +0.300 +1.500
25 +0.300 +1.500
30 +0.500 +2.500
The FDA-compliant endurance runner at higher temperatures – iglide® A350
B
s
L
Plastic plates made from iglide® can be supplied cut to size,
with thickness ranging from 2mm to 40mm and available in
up to 7 standard sizes.
Order key for plates
Type Dimensions [mm]
SF P - 500-240
B
ar
 s
to
ck
P
la
te
ig
lid
e®
 m
at
er
ia
l
M
at
er
ia
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
W
id
th
Le
ng
th
785
iglide® plates | Product range iglide®
bar stock
Marketing
Rectangle
FDA-compliant – iglide® A180
Part No. Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness
(s)
SFPA180--500-300 500x300 10 / 20
SFPA180--500-610 500x610 10 / 20
SFPA180--1000-610 1,000x610 10 / 20
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
20 +0.300 +1.500
Flame-retardant – iglide® RW370
Part No. Dimensions
(L x B)
Material thickness
(s)
RW370P 500-300  500x300 10 / 20
RW370P 500-610  500x610 10 / 20
RW370P 1000-610  1,000x610 10 / 20
Tolerances
Material thickness Tolerance
10 +0.200 +0.900
20 +0.300 +1.500
B
s